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Women / XG / Ch A

Session: 08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Presley Cash536
WCOGA

8.825 9.600 9.4259.425 37.275
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Autumn Kasl-Godley427
Diablo

8.925 9.500 8.9759.300 36.700
3 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Margaret Xi604
Bay Aerials 

9.150 8.900 9.2759.125 36.450
2 8T 3 2 3 

3 

Sophia Sick315
CSC Cambrianna 

9.300 9.475 8.6258.925 36.325
1 3 5 8 4 

4 

Alejandra Gutierrez670
CCGI

8.375 9.175 8.9758.550 35.075
8 5 6T 3T 5 

5 

Samantha Thongseng672
CCGI

7.850 9.025 8.8259.000 34.700
12 7 4 4 6 

6 

Mia Gonzalez629
PAC West

8.175 9.450 8.4008.550 34.575
11T 4 6T 12 7 

7 

Brooke Wheat283
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.475 9.100 8.6508.075 34.300
7 6 9 7 8 

8 

Anjali Akkaraju510
Twisters

8.550 8.725 8.6758.200 34.150
5 9 8 6 9 

9 

Paige Corwin277
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.275 8.350 8.8008.250 33.675
10 11 7 5 10 

10 

Abigail Galvan661
American Sports

8.175 8.700 8.6008.050 33.525
11T 10 10 9 11 

11 

Ashlyn Reed671
CCGI

8.500 8.900 8.5007.500 33.400
6 8T 12 11 12 

12 

Alannah DeLaCruz159
V-Force

8.325 8.300 8.5507.950 33.125
9 12 11 10 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch B

Session: 08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sophia Sullas431
Diablo

9.300 9.425 9.2759.300 37.300
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Chloe Appel388
Bayshore

8.950 9.275 9.2258.750 36.200
4 2 4 2 2 

2 

Jalyn Harrigan228
West Valley

9.025 9.125 8.8009.200 36.150
3 5T 2 6 3 

3 

Maranatha Casiano471
CSC Race Street

9.050 9.200 9.1508.050 35.450
2 4 9 3T 4 

4 

Kadence DiLaura445
USA Sports

8.325 8.525 9.0509.050 34.950
11 6 3 5 5 

5 

Natalie Karel514
Twisters

8.775 9.125 9.0757.650 34.625
5 5T 10 4 6 

6 

Ailani Barragan535
WCOGA

8.675 9.225 8.4258.200 34.525
6 3 8 10 7 

7 

Isabella Bartlett276
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.425 8.325 9.1508.550 34.450
9 7T 5 3T 8 

8 

Teagan Spangler662
American Sports

8.350 8.225 8.6008.300 33.475
10 8 6 8 9 

9 

Cassandra Hastings646
GymStars

8.475 8.050 8.5258.225 33.275
8 9 7 9 10 

10 

Makayla Anguiano379
TEC

8.600 8.325 8.6507.450 33.025
7 7T 11 7 11 

11 

Chloe Walls663
American Sports

8.150 7.600 8.0256.300 30.075
12 10 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Ch C

Session: 08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Anna Kolpakova516
Twisters

9.250 9.525 9.3759.300 37.450
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Indigo Almeida511
Twisters

9.100 9.375 9.1509.350 36.975
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Summer Ooka314
CSC Cambrianna 

8.550 9.450 9.2509.225 36.475
6 2T 3 3 3 

3 

Rachael Young542
WCOGA

8.900 9.275 8.8758.800 35.850
3 6T 5 5T 4 

4 

Ashley Martinez381
TEC

8.525 9.275 8.8758.825 35.500
7 6T 4 5T 5 

5 

Diya Shah602
Bay Aerials 

8.600 9.325 8.6758.500 35.100
5 5 7 7 6 

6 

Elena Vaughan233
West Valley

8.800 9.400 8.7007.950 34.850
4 3 8 6 7 

7 

Ava Pisani386
Bayshore

8.200 9.450 9.2757.700 34.625
9 2T 9 2 8 

8 

Katelyn Jackson129
CSC Great Oaks

8.275 9.250 8.4008.575 34.500
8 7 6 8 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Ch D

Session: 08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Bella Bradford145
V-Force

9.500 9.650 9.4759.725 38.350
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Megan Cubiss224
West Valley

9.450 9.475 8.8759.275 37.075
2 2 2 4 2 

2 

Triniti Muehlberg147
V-Force

9.075 8.850 9.1758.650 35.750
3 6 5 2 3 

3 

Mila McGill428
Diablo

8.075 8.950 9.1509.200 35.375
7 4 3 3 4 

4 

Victoria Alvey144
V-Force

8.825 8.800 8.4008.725 34.750
4 7 4 7 5 

5 

Sara Kallsen346
Bay Island 

8.700 9.350 8.8257.350 34.225
5 3 6 5 6 

6 

Sylvie Loh311
CSC Cambrianna 

8.600 8.875 8.7257.225 33.425
6 5 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / XG / Jr A

Session: 08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Amanda Wong634
PAC West

8.825 9.000 8.3259.550 35.700
4 3 1 9 1 

1 

Arianna Moore515
Twisters

8.425 9.200 9.3258.600 35.550
8 2 5 1 2 

2 

Sadies Dinh380
TEC

8.950 8.650 8.7009.150 35.450
2 6 2 7 3 

3 

Jessica Vaz541
WCOGA

8.875 8.900 8.6509.000 35.425
3 4 3T 8 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Lazaro450
USA Sports

8.775 8.500 8.8509.000 35.125
5 8T 3T 4 5 

5 

Versailles Castillo537
WCOGA

8.575 8.850 8.8758.750 35.050
7 5 4 3 6 

6 

Dessa Needham132
CSC Great Oaks

8.600 9.225 8.9507.600 34.375
6 1 7 2 7 

7 

Clarisa Lopez647
GymStars

9.150 8.500 8.8257.400 33.875
1 8T 8 5 8 

8 

Annika Teufel474
CSC Race Street

0.000 8.575 8.7257.800 25.100
9 7 6 6 9 

9 
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Women / XG / Jr B

Session: 08

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Nikki Wendschlag433
Diablo

9.200 9.300 8.9259.525 36.950
2 4T 1 4 1 

1 

Kate Psomas430
Diablo

9.025 9.225 9.2009.375 36.825
3 5 2 1 2 

2 

Mira Bhatt221
West Valley

9.275 9.600 8.6509.225 36.750
1 2 3 7 3 

3 

Karolina Low312
CSC Cambrianna 

8.675 9.650 9.0008.750 36.075
4T 1 4 3 4 

4 

Tarika Vatturi540
WCOGA

8.675 9.300 9.0258.550 35.550
4T 4T 6 2 5 

5 

Avery Noleroth538
WCOGA

8.450 8.800 8.8258.600 34.675
6 6 5 5 6 

6 

Briana Da Rosa309
CSC Cambrianna 

8.525 9.450 8.6008.050 34.625
5 3 8 8 7 

7 

Alissa Valerio603
Bay Aerials 

8.425 8.650 8.7258.325 34.125
7 7 7 6 8 

8 
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